!

B. Economic Management

NESDB Energy Technical Assistance
Project

National Energy Policy Committee
Technical Assistance

Thailand Development Research
Institute (TRDI), Phase 11

NESDB Loan Monitoring and
Evaluation System

NESDB Institutional Support
C. Rural Development Sector

Northeast Thailand Foundation

Local Development Assistance Program

Community-Based Integrated Rural
Development

Northeast Fisheries Project

UNICEF Rural Services Project

Khon Kaen University Regional
Development Institute Project

Grass Roots Integrated Development

Development of People’s Organizations

Hill Tribe Development Project

0.96

5.0

14.0

1.0

5.0
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5.0

3.0

7.9

8.0

5.53

2.05

4.6

1.0

1984-90

1990-94

1990-96

1985-90

1989-92

1988-92

1983-89

1984-90

- 1984-92

1984-89

1984-91

1985-91

1986-89

1986-90

Project being completed; follow-up
project currently being developed.

Project inception mission commenced
in early 1990.

Project being implemented by TDRI;
second phase of project became
operational mid-1990.

Project being implemented by the
Canadian Embassy.

Project under way January 1989.

Project being implemented by CUSO
and local NGOs; this is Phase V of a
project begun in 1981.

Project to support NGO participation
in Thailand’s development efforts in
final stages of completion; similar
project currently under consideration.

Project designed to stimulate self-
sustaining development in poor rural
communities in final stage of operation;
second phase of project being
considered.

Project being fine-tuned following
completion of mid-project review.
Project being implemented by
Canadian UNICEF Committee;
currently being evaluated.

Project under way.

A Thai NGO is implementing project
on behalf of CUSO; project being fine-
tuned following completion of Phase II.

- Thailand’s Community Development

Department implemented this project
which is now complete; evaluation
is under way.

An integrated rural development
project being implemented by UNFDAC.
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