B. Economic Management			
NESDB Energy Technical Assistance Project	0.96	1984-90	Project being completed; follow-up project currently being developed.
National Energy Policy Committee Technical Assistance	5.0	1990-94	Project inception mission commenced in early 1990.
Thailand Development Research Institute (TRDI), Phase II	14.0	1990-96	Project being implemented by TDRI; second phase of project became operational mid-1990.
NESDB Loan Monitoring and Evaluation System	1.0	1985-90	Project being implemented by the Canadian Embassy.
NESDB Institutional Support	5.0	1989-92	Project under way January 1989.
C. Rural Development Sector			
Northeast Thailand Foundation	2.4	1988-92	Project being implemented by CUSO and local NGOs; this is Phase V of a project begun in 1981.
Local Development Assistance Program	5.0	1983-89	Project to support NGO participation in Thailand's development efforts in final stages of completion; similar project currently under consideration.
Community-Based Integrated Rural Development	3.0	1984-90	Project designed to stimulate self- sustaining development in poor rural communities in final stage of operation; second phase of project being considered.
Northeast Fisheries Project	7.9	1984-92	Project being fine-tuned following completion of mid-project review.
UNICEF Rural Services Project	8.0	1984-89	Project being implemented by Canadian UNICEF Committee; currently being evaluated.
Khon Kaen University Regional Development Institute Project	5.53	1984-91	Project under way.
Grass Roots Integrated Development	2.05	1985-91	A Thai NGO is implementing project on behalf of CUSO; project being fine- tuned following completion of Phase II.
Development of People's Organizations	4.6	1986-89	Thailand's Community Development Department implemented this project which is now complete; evaluation is under way.
Hill Tribe Development Project	1.0	1986-90	An integrated rural development project being implemented by UNFDAC.